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Olympus HS
2019 Early Bird Invitational

Location:  Mountain View High School, Orem, UT.
Date:  March 16, 2019 @ 8:30 a.m. .

 
Participations: 50 Athletes:  33

Relays:  4
RunnerCard.com Report Generated: Fri Mar 15 09:49:20 MDT 2019

100 meter Varsity (G)
  First Name Last Name Gender Year Mark

1 Sophia Chandramouli F Sr NM

2 Taygin DeHart F Sr 13.50

100 meter Varsity (B)
1 Andrew Arrowood M Sr NM

2 Nat Kidane M So 12.30

3 Eduardo Olvera M Jr NM

4 Nate Whitehouse M Sr 12.50

1600 meter Varsity (G)
1 Jane Fredrick F Jr 5:18.00

2 Abby Rasmussen F Sr 5:11.00

1600 meter Varsity (B)
1 Zach Adams M So 5:20.00

2 Peter Bickel M Jr 5:18.00

3 Jackson Dymond M Jr 4:40.00

4 Kaeden George M Fr 6:00.00

200 meter Varsity (G)
1 Sophia Chandramouli F Sr NM

2 Taygin DeHart F Sr 27.50

3 Sam Sanderson F Sr NM

200 meter Varsity (B)
1 Nat Kidane M So 26.00

2 Alex Moyers M Jr 26.00

3 Eduardo Olvera M Jr 26.50

4 Nate Whitehouse M Sr 25.10

300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (G)
1 Emma Maxfield F Jr 58.00

2 Kate Wirthlin F Jr 57.00

300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (B)
1 Alex Delaney M Jr 48.00

2 Jack Thompson M Sr 52.00

3 Drew Wilson M Jr 52.00

3200 meter Varsity (G)
1 Emma Barnett F Jr 12:13.00
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3200 meter Varsity (B)
1 Kage Hoon M So NM

2 Charlie Miner M Jr 11:37.00

3 Stratten Scott M Jr 12:30.00

4 Skyler Spence M Jr 10:05.00

400 meter Varsity (G)
1 Lauren Grace Wunderli F Sr 1:02.00

400 meter Varsity (B)
1 Andrew Arrowood M Sr 1:01.50

2 Daniel Taylor M Sr 53.00

800 meter Varsity (G)
1 Lane Chipman F So 2:42.00

2 Abby Rasmussen F Sr 2:18.50

3 Sam Sanderson F Sr NM

4 Meg Spence F Jr 2:30.00

800 meter Varsity (B)
1 Hector Cedillo M Sr 2:05.00

2 Jared Muse M So 2:35.00

3 William Spence M Fr 2:15.00

4 Whitland Young M Fr NM

Discus Varsity (G)
1 Sophia Chandramouli F Sr 60­0

2 Ato Kitiona F So 69­5

High Jump Varsity (G)
1 Emma Maxfield F Jr 4­8

Long Jump Varsity (G)
1 Taygin DeHart F Sr 16­8

2 Kate Wirthlin F Jr 12­6

Long Jump Varsity (B)
1 Andrew Arrowood M Sr 15­0

2 Alex Delaney M Jr 19­0

3 Jack Thompson M Sr 15­0

4 Drew Wilson M Jr 15­0

Shot Put Varsity (G)
1 Ato Kitiona F So 26­5

4x400 Varsity (B)
Olympus HS A ,

  1 William Spence M Fr  

  2 Hector Cedillo M Sr  

  3 Daniel Taylor M Sr  

  4 Jackson Dymond M Jr  

4x400 Varsity (G)
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Olympus HS A 4:45,

  1 Jane Fredrick F Jr  

  2 Meg Spence F Jr  

  3 Lane Chipman F So  

  4 Taygin DeHart F Sr  

Sprint Medley Relay 2­2­4­8 Varsity (B)
Olympus HS A 4:00,

  1 Daniel Taylor M Sr  

  2 Alex Delaney M Jr  

  3 Jackson Dymond M Jr  

  4 Skyler Spence M Jr  

Sprint Medley Relay 2­2­4­8 Varsity (G)
Olympus HS A 4:35,

  1 Kate Wirthlin F Jr  

  2 Lauren Grace Wunderli F Sr  

  3 Emma Maxfield F Jr  

  4 Emma Barnett F Jr  


